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A006 VASIREDDY VIKRAM CHOWDARY 

A013 

PP1 A032 

A015 

A016 
A017 

PP1 A028 ADDANKI RIYAAN DIGVIJAY 

A022 

32 PP1 A044 

A029 

A018 KANDULA SRI VARSHINI 

A031 

A019 DARAVATH EASHIKA 

A033 

A036 
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A038 
A041 

YADAVALLI NANDA SRI SAI 
SEERAPU HEMANSH RISHI 

A023 PENDYALA NAGA KRUTHVIK 
A024 BAYANA KARTHIKEYA 

A045 

GUNDLAPALLY SAHASRA 

A025 VEMULA NIVANSH 

A046 
A049 

VANKUD0TH TEJANSHU 

A057 

KATIKI KRUTHIKA 

A059 

MERUGU YOHIT 
PARIMI MANASWINI 

TEJAVATH SRESHTA 

A030 BODDU ISHA SHARWANI 

CHEEPU HANSHITH 

MOGILISETTI ARSHVI SRI SHHAL 
KHUSHVIKA PRIYA 

A071 

GUNDLA SAM SREE HARSHA 
AKULA ANAISHA 
PENDYALA KETHAN RAM 

A037 GUJJARLAPUDI HIMANSH 

PAGADALA AARUSH 

THIRUNAGARI SRI LAXMI HANSHITHA 

KOPPULA HAYAN REDDY 
TANDRA MEGHA MADHUNIKA 
KOPPULA HANISH REDDY 
KOTI RUHIKA 

PALEPU NIHAN SAI 
MOMIDI SAI VIGNESH 
GUGULOTU KRUSHIVARDHAN NAIK 
UPPULURI TASHWIKA CHOWDARY 

BANOTH HIMANSHU NAIK 
PITTA PRASHASVI 
BANOTH ZEDHANIAH 
EERLA DISHAN SAADHVIK 

A060 RENTALA IVAN ANTONY 
A061 MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN 
A063 RAPALLI KEERTHI RAJ 
A065 MALOTH NIHAL DEV 
A069 MADEM SANVIKA VARMA 
A070 GUDURI EESHAN SRI RUDRA 

NAGAVELLI ADVEEKTEJA 

FATHER NAME 
YADAVALLI RAMA KRISHNA 
SEERAPU RAVI 

|GUNDLAPALLY AJAY 
VASIREDDY DILIP KUMAR 
VANKUDOTH SHIVALAL 

KATIKA PAVAN KUMAR 
MERUGU RAJ KUMAR 

PARIMI MAHESH 
TEJAVATH PRAVEEN KUMAR 
CHEPPU JAGADEESH 

MOGILISETTI RAMA KRISHNA 
|ASHOK KUAMR 
|SURESH 
DARAVATH HARISH 

G. SREENU 
|AKULA RANJITH 
PENDYALA SRINIVAS 
|PENDYALA NAGA BHASKAR 
BAYANA SASI KUMAR 
|VEMULA BHASKAR RAO 
PAGADALA VISHNU BABU 

ADDANKI VIJAYA BABU 
|THIRUNAGARI HARI PRASAD 
BODDU GATTUSWAMY 
KOPPULA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 
|TANDRA MANIKANTA 
KOPPULA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 
K SRIKANTH 
G NAGESWAR RAO 
PALEPU VEERAIAH 
MOMIDI BHARGAVA NARAYANA 
|GUGULOTHU SANDEEP NAIK 
U. MADHU CHANDRA 
BANOTH SRIRAM NAIK 

PITTA VARAPRASAD 
BANOTH SATISH 
EERLA SANDEEP 
R.PAVAN 
MD. AZEEM 
RAPALLI RAJESH 
SUMAN MALOTH 
MADEM VENKAT SAGAR 
G.RAJESH 
N.SRIKANTH 
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PP1 A085 

PP1 
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PP1 

61 PP1 

63 PP1 
64 PP1 

PP1 

65 PP1 

PP1 

80 

PP1 

68 PP1 

69 PP1 

70 PP1 

71 PP1 

72 PP1 

73 PP1 

74 PP1 
75 PP1 

76 PP1 

77 PP1 

78 PP1 

79 PP1 

A075 DOOSA MANVITHA 
A077 VASIREDDY VEDASREE 

PP1 

A078 

A081 

A083 

A086 
A089 
A092 
A093 

A100 

PALAGANI NOMIKA SRI 

A094 KALISETTY RITHVIK 

A121 

MUTHYALA PANVIT 

A098 DUMPALA AMAIRA RUHI 
A099 DIGUTLA RUDVED 

CHEEKATI BHAVISHYA MOKSHA 
KAMBHAMPATI EEKSHANA 
KASIMKOTA HEMANADH 

A128 

PALLEBOINA VENKATA SA VIGNESH 
TEJAVATH RUDVIKA 

A130 

POONATI ABHIMANYU NANDAN 

A105 LAKAVATH VEDANSH PREETH 
A109 GANTA LAKSHYA SRI 

A132 

ANDUGULA MISHIKA GRACE 

A110 BADARLA REVANSH MANIKANTA SAI 
A111 BHUKYA VIHAAN CHANDRA 
A115 BANAVATHU HARSHA SRI RAJ NAYAK 
A117 KOMMU SHRESTA SHARANYA 
A119 PATHOORI SAI KESHAV REDDY 
A120 REDDYBOINA NEHANTH 

ETYALA MAANVI 

NADENLLA GNYAN ASHWITH 

A123 DAKSHITH RAM AZMEERA 
A124 KALLOJI HERINA JOSLYN 

Dt: 25.03.2026 

UPPUSETTI KAIRA RAKESH 
SIYARA KALVA 
CHITLURI DEVI SRAVANIKA 

A133 | KARTHIKA 
A134 GUGULOTH RISHITHA 
A135 BORA SOMA SHEKAR 
A136 SHAIK ZIYA MEHZIIN 
A137 PASUMARTHI SRESHTA ADITHI 
A138 TANUSHREE MARDA 
A141 ARNAV CHOWDARY 

FATHER NAME 

DOOSA SURESH 
VASIREDDY VENKATESH 
P.VENKATESWARLU 
M NAGENDRA BABU 

CHEEKATI KARTHEEK 
KAMBAMPATI NAVEEN 
K.RAM CHANDER 
P.UMA MAHESWAR RAO 

T.VINOD KUMAR 
P.LAXMI SURYA PRAKASH 
A.JOHN WESLEY 
K.VENKATESWARLU 

D.SRAVAN KUMAR 
|D.PRAVEEN KUMAR 

N.PHANI KUMAR 
|L.PAVAN KUMAR 
|GANTA MADHUKAR REDDY 
BADARLA BASAVAIAH 

BHKUKYA CHANDRA SEKHAR 
BANAVATHU SHANKARA RAO 
KOMMU SATEESH KUMAR 
PATHOORI SAIRAMA REDDY 
REDDYBOINA VIDYASAGAR 
ETYALA MANI 
RAJ KUMAR.A 
KALLOJI SHIVAKUMAR 
UPPUSETTI RAKESH 
UDAY KUMAR KALVA 

CHITLURI SRAVAN KUMAR 
PATNALA SAIVENKATA VIJAY KUMAR 
GUGULOTH VEERANNA 
BORA VIJAY KUMAR 

SHAIK JANI PASHA 
PASUMARTHI SAI SANDEEP 
KRISHNA KUMAR MARDA 

|DEVI CHANDER RAO 
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